O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

OB WN -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Dartclub Lobau
SOKO Darts

DC Waltersdorf 2

DC Berzi
Dartaholics Oberland

01.04.2025

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2025 LIGA A1

Teiln. Punkte
2 6
2 6
2 3
2 0
2 0

31
25

18
12

Spiele

18
24
33

Diff.

26
14

0
-12
-30

65
56

47
31
18

Satze

18
34

43
53
68

Bemerkung



